=—— Academic Calendar 2017-18 =—=

Sr.No.|Events / Programme Date / Days of Week
oLl College Reopens June 12, 2017
02. Admission Procedure (UG and PG) Second week of June 2017
to first week of August
03. Commencement of Regular Classes June 12, 2017
04. International Yoga Day June 21, 2017
05. Principal's address to admitted Students First week of Aug. 2017
06. Book Exhibition (on Rangnathan's Birth Anniversary | Second week of Aug. 2017
07. Sadbhavana Divas Aug. 20, 2017
08. National Sports Day Aug. 29, 2017
09. Teachers Day Sept. 05, 2017
10. World Ozone Day Sept. 16, 2017
11 National Social Service (NSS) day Sept. 24, 2017
12 Internal Assessment (Test Exam.) Second week of Sept. 2017
13. Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Oct. 02, 2017
14. Wildlife Week First week of Oct. 2017
15. Winter Vacation Oct. 16, 2017 to
Nov. 4, 2017
16. National Cadet Corp (NCC) Day Last week of Nov. 2017
17. Dr. Panjabrao Deshmukh Birth Anniversary Dec. 27, 2017
celebration
18. National Youth day Jan. 12, 2018
19. Chatrapati Shivji Maharaj Jayanti Feb. 19, 2018
20. Marathi Bhasha Divas (Regional language Day) Feb. 27, 2018
21 National Science day Feb. 28, 2018
22. Internal Assessment (Test Exam.) Second week of March 2018
23. International Womens day March 08, 2018
24. Dr. Punjabrao Deshmukh Death Anniversary April 10, 2018
25. Dr. B. R. Ambedkar's Jayanti April 14, 2018
26. Other Academic Events (Conferences / Aug. - Sept. 2017 and
Seminar / Quiz / Guest lectures) Dec.17 - Feb. 2018
27. Excursions / Industrial / Field Visits / Study Tour On Holidays
28. Summer Vacation April 30, 2018 -

June 11, 2018




SECTION - 2 : Terms, Vacations & Holidays (2017 - 2018)

a) Terms & Vacations (2017-2018)

Terms/Vacation

(From)

(To)

1) First Term

2) Winter Vacation
3) Second Term

4) Summer Vacation

Monday, 12 June 2017

Monday, 16 Oct. 2017
Monday, 6 Nov. 2017

Monday, 30 April. 2018

Saturday, 14 Oct. 2017
Saturday, 4 Nov. 2017

Saturday, 28 April 2018
Saturday, 9 June 2018

b) Holidays (2017-2018)

Festival

Day & Date
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Ramjan Id

Independence Day

Parshi New Year (Pateti)

Ganesh Chaturthi

Bakri Id

Dasara

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
Gurunanak Jayanti

Id E Milad

Christmas

Republic Day

Mahashivaratri

Chatrapati Shvaji Maharaj Jayanti
Holi (Dhulivandan)

Mahavir Jayanti

Good Friday

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti
Budda Pornima

Maharastra Din

Monday 26 June, 2017
Tuesday, 15 Aug., 2017
Thursday, 17 Aug., 2017
Friday, 25 Aug., 2017
Saturday, 2 Sept., 2017
Saturday, 17 Sept., 2017
Monday, 2 Oct., 2017
Saturday, 4 Nov., 2017
Friday, 1 Dec., 2017
Monday, 25 Dec., 2017
Friday, 26 Jan., 2018
Tuesday, 13 Feb., 2018
Monday, 19 Feb., 2018
Friday, 2 Mar., 2018
Thursday, 29 Mar., 2018
Friday, 30 Mar., 2018
Saturday, 14 April, 2018
Monday, 30 April, 2018
Tuesday, 1 May, 2018




